The Essentials EFFECTIVE SUPERCEDES PAGE
Pricing & Order Information 4/1/11 8/20/10 1
Economy Series Designer Series
Product Code Description 1st Unit Units 2-9 10+ 1st Unit Units 2-9 10+
HPS100-STD1 11.75" Wall Mount Dispenser $228.00 $166.00 $140.00 $261.00 $197.00 $167.00
HPS100-STD5 14.25" Wall Mount Dispenser $348.00 $273.00 $231.00 $370.00 $302.00 $256.00
HPS100-STD3 14.25" Wall Mount Dispenser $327.00 $259.00 $228.00 $352.00 $281.00 $246.00
HPS100-STD6 18.25" Wall Mount Dispenser $418.00 $338.00 $296.00 $457.00 $375.00 $318.00
HPS100-STDWB1 11.75" Wall Mount WasteBin $143.00 $109.00 $96.00 $174.00 $139.00 $118.00
HPS100-STDWB2 14.25" Wall Mount WasteBin $160.00 $128.00 $111.00 $200.00 $162.00 $139.00
HPS100-STDWB3 18.25" Wall Mount WasteBin $202.00 $167.00 $145.00 $257.00 $211.00 $177.00
HPS100-STDPF1 11.75" Wall Mount Poster Frame $114.00 $89.00 $84.00 $114.00 $89.00 $84.00
HPS100-STDPF2 14.25" Wall Mount Poster Frame $143.00 $117.00 $109.00 $143.00 $117.00 $109.00
HPS100-STDPF3 14.25" Wall Mount Poster Frame $169.00 $142.00 $134.00 $169.00 $142.00 $134.00
HPS100-STDPF4 18.25" Wall Mount Poster Frame $197.00 $168.00 $159.00 $197.00 $168.00 $159.00
HPS200-STD1 42" Stanchion $395.00 $305.00 $269.00 $458.00 $367.00 $324.00
HPS200-STD2 42" Stanchion $445.00 $355.00 $314.00 $531.00 $424.00 $375.00
HPS200-STD3 42" Stanchion $438.00 $349.00 $307.00 $524.00 $417.00 $369.00
HPS300-STD1SS 60" x 11.75" Single-Sided Kiosk $1,417.00 $1,215.00 $1,134.00 $1,604.00 $1,405.00 $1,311.00